
Resultat Falling Target 10m Ekshärad 20/10-2024
Final Sitt

Clara Gustafsson 6 (2)
Emanuel Fyhr-Liberg 6 (3) Emanuel Fyhr-Liberg 4

Lilly Holmkvist 6 Lilly Holmkvist 5
Ronny Pettersson 4 Lilly Holmkvist 7

Jesper Nilsson 7 Jesper Nilsson 6
Märta Littorin 4 Jesper Nilsson 8

Leonard Pettersson 6 Mikael Gustafsson 7
Mikael Gustafsson 7

1:a Lilly Holmkvist Skoga-Ekshärad SKF
2:a Jesper Nilsson Arvika SKG
3:a Mikael Gustafsson Lekvattnet-Torsby SKF
3:a Emanuel Fyhr-Liberg Arvika SKG

Grundomgång Falling Target 10m Ekshärad 20/10-2024
LSi Y
Lilly Holmkvist Skoga-Ekshärad SKF 4-4-4-5-4-5-3-3 32
Märta Littorin Skoga-Ekshärad SKF 3-4-3-4-3-3-3-3 26
Alice Bergsman Skoga-Ekshärad SKF 4-4-3-1-4-4-1-2 23
Melker Littorin Skoga-Ekshärad SKF 5-2-2-1-2-2-4-4 22
Axel Törnkvist Skoga-Ekshärad SKF 2-2-4-2-2-4-3-3 22
Edwin Bergsman Skoga-Ekshärad SKF 4-3-2-3-0-1-2-3 18
Ester Törnkvist Skoga-Ekshärad SKF 3-2-5-0-2-1-0-1 14
Luna Holmkvist Skoga-Ekshärad SKF 2-0-4-1-2-2-0-0 11
Hailey Häll Skoga-Ekshärad SKF 3-1-0-0-1-1-2-1 9
Nils Nilsson Skoga-Ekshärad SKF 1-0-2-2-1-1-1-1 9
Elsa Haglund Skoga-Ekshärad SKF 1-2-0-2-1-0-0-1 7
Wilgot Nilsson Skoga-Ekshärad SKF 0-1-1-1-1-0-0-0 4

LSi 13-15
Leonard Pettersson Arvika SKG 4-4-4-4-3-5-4-4 32
Emanuel Fyhr-Liberg Arvika SKG 1-4-0-4-3-4-4-5 25

LSi Ö
Clara Gustafsson Lekvattnet-Torsby 5-5-5-4-5-4-5-5 38
Jesper Nilsson Arvika SKG 5-4-4-5-4-3-4-4 33
Ronny Pettersson Arvika SKG 4-3-3-5-5-3-3-5 31
Mikael Gustafsson Lekvattnet-Torsby 4-2-3-3-2-5-3-4 26



Grundomgång Falling Target 10m Ekshärad 20/10-2024
L13-L4
Kari Vikertorpet Eidskog (NOR) 5-5-5-5-5-4-5-3 37
Molly Littorinn Skoga-Ekshärad SKF 3-5-2-4-2-4-5-4 29
Jesper Nilsson Arvika SKG 2-3-3-5-4-2-5-3 27

För Final Sitt
Clara Gustafsson Lekvattnet-Torsby 5-5-5-4-5-4-5-5 38
Jesper Nilsson Arvika SKG 5-4-4-5-4-3-4-4 33
Leonard Pettersson Arvika SKG 4-4-4-4-3-5-4-4 32
Lilly Holmkvist Skoga-Ekshärad SKF 4-4-4-5-4-5-3-3 32
Ronny Pettersson Arvika SKG 4-3-3-5-5-3-3-5 31
Mikael Gustafsson Lekvattnet-Torsby 4-2-3-3-2-5-3-4 26
Märta Littorin Skoga-Ekshärad SKF 3-4-3-4-3-3-3-3 26
Emanuel Fyhr-Liberg Arvika SKG 1-4-0-4-3-4-4-5 25
Alice Bergsman Skoga-Ekshärad SKF 4-4-3-1-4-4-1-2 23
Melker Littorin Skoga-Ekshärad SKF 5-2-2-1-2-2-4-4 22
Axel Törnkvist Skoga-Ekshärad SKF 2-2-4-2-2-4-3-3 22
Edwin Bergsman Skoga-Ekshärad SKF 4-3-2-3-0-1-2-3 18
Ester Törnkvist Skoga-Ekshärad SKF 3-2-5-0-2-1-0-1 14
Luna Holmkvist Skoga-Ekshärad SKF 2-0-4-1-2-2-0-0 11
Hailey Häll Skoga-Ekshärad SKF 3-1-0-0-1-1-2-1 9
Nils Nilsson Skoga-Ekshärad SKF 1-0-2-2-1-1-1-1 9
Elsa Haglund Skoga-Ekshärad SKF 1-2-0-2-1-0-0-1 7
Wilgot Nilsson Skoga-Ekshärad SKF 0-1-1-1-1-0-0-0 4


